



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA(MAT) No. 198 of 2025

Ramkumar Pandey **Versus** Smt. Anita Pandey

12/09/2025	None for the appellant. List this case in the week after next. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
U.K. Raju	